3) Bijin K C, Statistical Programmer-II,  Caidya, Technopark, 

Trivandrum. 

4) Nithin Mathew, Statistical Programmer-II,  Caidya, 

Technopark, Trivandrum. 

Expected cost 

TA/DA    :  15,000 

Remuneration : 30,000/-  

Printing Charge :  3,000/- 

Stationery items : 5,000/- 

Total : 53,000 (Fifty  three thousand only) 

VALUE ADDED COURSES 

Name of the Department  Department of Journalism and Media Studies 

Course Name Media and Human Rights 

Course Code MJJMC 02 VAC  01 

Duration 30 h 

About the course: 

This course is about how media is important in human